
C
o

p
yr

ig
h

t 
La

p
p

se
t 

G
ro

u
p

 L
td

AUFBAUANLEITUNG
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTION
MONTERINGSANSVISNING
ASENNUSOHJE

DATE:

NOTICE D'INSTALLATION

17.10.2025



C
o

p
yr

ig
h

t 
La

p
p

se
t 

G
ro

u
p

 L
td

DATE: 17.10.2025

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

1

701606

3

712007

2

712031

2

712035

3

712037

1

712041

5

712047

1

712397

1

712398

1

712432

1

712433

1

712459

1

712488

1

712489

2

712497

2

712499

2

712501

1

712513

1

712517

1

712522

1

712524

1

712539

1

712557

1

712562

8

712600

1

712644

1

712655

1

712676

1

712682

1

712683

2

712730

15

712747

3

712751

7

712760

2

712780

2

712788

1

712791

1

712792

1

712796

1

712797

1

712798

1

712818



C
o

p
yr

ig
h

t 
La

p
p

se
t 

G
ro

u
p

 L
td

DATE: 17.10.2025

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

4

712819

1

712820

1

712822

1

712823

3

712824

15

712889

3

712910

3

712922



C
o

p
yr

ig
h

t 
La

p
p

se
t 

G
ro

u
p

 L
td

DATE: 17.10.2025

1:75

0 3

4
31

0

16
50

8
0

0
18

6
0

5730

670 800 800 1390 690
290

1090

400

35
0

5700

690 690

290

2590

4
0

0

4
0

010
9

0

29
0

21
9

0

1070 1200 1790 1640

20
4

0

EN/AS Impact Area 51 m2 

Falling Space 53 m2 

Grid size = 1000 mm

Max Falling Height 2200 mm

8
32

0

8680



C
o

p
yr

ig
h

t 
La

p
p

se
t 

G
ro

u
p

 L
td

DATE: 17.10.2025

1:75

0 3

8
32

0

8680

9250

4
57

0

6070

18
10

1810

1000

2000

1000

20
0

0

1500

930

15
0

0

EN/AS Impact Area 51 m2 

Falling Space 53 m2 

1970

1970

15
0

0

Max Falling Height 2200 mm



C
o

p
yr

ig
h

t 
La

p
p

se
t 

G
ro

u
p

 L
td

DATE: 17.10.2025

+0

+2200

+870

+1470

+4120



C
o

p
yr

ig
h

t 
La

p
p

se
t 

G
ro

u
p

 L
td

DATE: 17.10.2025



C
o

p
yr

ig
h

t 
La

p
p

se
t 

G
ro

u
p

 L
td

DATE: 17.10.2025

B

A
D

C

712522

712796

712397

712398

712499

712433

712524

712922

712600

712780

712501712730712682

712497

712047

712747

712889

6X

4X

4X

3X

2X



C
o

p
yr

ig
h

t 
La

p
p

se
t 

G
ro

u
p

 L
td

DATE: 17.10.2025

+0

+1370

+1870

+3150

+290

A B

C D

1:50

+1950
+2030
+2320



C
o

p
yr

ig
h

t 
La

p
p

se
t 

G
ro

u
p

 L
td

DATE: 17.10.2025

B

A
D

C

712497712889

712031

712513

712797

712798

712499

712501712655

712760

712922

712489

712459

4X

712747
3X

2X



C
o

p
yr

ig
h

t 
La

p
p

se
t 

G
ro

u
p

 L
td

DATE: 17.10.2025

A B

C D

1:50

+0

+770

+1550



C
o

p
yr

ig
h

t 
La

p
p

se
t 

G
ro

u
p

 L
td

DATE: 17.10.2025

B

A
D

C

712676

712676

712488

712517

712760712600712751712557

712780

712432

712047

712747

701606

712922

712788

5X
712037

712889
4X

3X

4X2X



C
o

p
yr

ig
h

t 
La

p
p

se
t 

G
ro

u
p

 L
td

DATE: 17.10.2025

A B

C D

1:50

+0

+770

+1250
+1370

+2090

+3150

+2150

+8
0

+6
6

0

+7
0

+0

+600

+770

+2090

+1
8

0



C
o

p
yr

ig
h

t 
La

p
p

se
t 

G
ro

u
p

 L
td

DATE: 17.10.2025

B

A
D

C

712539

712562

712822

712818712760

712823

712820

712007

712035

712747

712824712041

712819

712751712788

4X

2X

3X



C
o

p
yr

ig
h

t 
La

p
p

se
t 

G
ro

u
p

 L
td

DATE: 17.10.2025

A B

C D

1:50

+0
+140

+1870

+1950

+2550

+8
0

+0

+500

+1000

+1500
+1380

+2550

+1870



C
o

p
yr

ig
h

t 
La

p
p

se
t 

G
ro

u
p

 L
td

DATE: 17.10.2025

712792 712791

712644

Max Falling Height


	F24110M
	01
	02
	03
	04
	05
	06
	07
	08
	09
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16



